
Pos

2
1
2
3
4
5
6

Not classified
DNF
DNF

3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified
DNF

No.

18
5

71
32
23
27

26
28

16
52
46
14
42
30
57
41
63

17

Name

Lee Vernon
Chris Palmer
Davy Morgan
David Guiney
Peter Wakefield
Tony Flinton

Phil Harvey
Derek Clark

Daniel Frear
James Cowton
Ross Johnson
Gavin Lupton
Keith Costello
Bob Farrington
Herbie Ronan
Gary Pickles
Colin Croft

Mark Goodings

Bike

Honda
Mannin
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda

Honda
Honda

Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha

Kawasaki

cc

RS 250
RS 250
RS 250
RS 250
TZR 250
RS 250

RS 250
RS 250

ZXR400
RVF 400
ZXR 400
CBR 400
RVF 400
ZXR 400
RVF 400
FZR 400
FZR 400

ZXR 400

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8

7
5

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7

4

Total Tm

15:40.930
15:41.640
16:05.956
16:13.162
16:48.979
17:09.171

14:42.662
10:13.041

16:07.405
16:30.808
16:46.879
16:48.335
17:09.483
17:10.042
17:48.679
15:54.638
16:13.540

8:41.904

Diff

0.710
25.026
32.232

1:08.049
1:28.241

DNF
DNF

23.403
39.474
40.930

1:02.078
1:02.637
1:41.274

1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF

Best Tm

1:55.287
1:55.552
1:58.773
1:59.793
2:04.066
2:06.476

1:59.376
1:59.772

1:58.140
2:01.177
2:03.865
2:03.633
2:06.101
2:06.409
2:11.369
2:13.188
2:17.341

2:06.346

Avg. Speed

74.377
74.321
72.451
71.914
69.361
68.000

69.376
71.349

72.342
70.633
69.506
69.406
67.980
67.943
65.486
64.146
62.900

67.047

Best Speed

75.880
75.706
73.653
73.026
70.511
69.167

73.281
73.039

74.048
72.192
70.625
70.758
69.373
69.204
66.591
65.682
63.695

69.238

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17/04/2011 14:19:00

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track: Sunny & Dry

Results at www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

0.710

Avg. Speed

74.377

Best Lap Tm

1:55.287

Best Speed

75.880

Best Lap by

18 - Lee Vernon

Auto 66 - Ian Watson Spring Cup

Northern 250Jnr/400

Race 5 - 1st Leg

Race started at 14:00:49

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

17/04/2011 14:00


